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Jugador

Richard Herrera
Jelhyon Vargas
Jaime Granado
Rey de Abreu
Alfred Garred
Robert Tupano
Gerardo Millan
Yorbis Gonzales
Yorni Noguera

Leonardo Gonzales

Robert Garcia
Carlos Hidalgo

Jugador

Ronald Lopez
Ciro Sosa

Rafael castillo
Joel Galicia
Steve Molina
harlins Puerta
Alejandro Araque
Carlos Muro
Jose Lozano
Diferson Avila
Cesar Yagua
Oswaldo Marcano

Tiburones |

Rey de Abreu
Leonardo Gonzales
Alfred Garred

L May |

Ciro Sosa
Cesar Yagua

martes, 14 de marzo de 2023

OO pRFr —

12/3 /2023
12:00

kO T

o X

Pos
6
4
9

1,8

51
3
2

8,9
5

7,1

9,7
9

Pos
8
1,6
5
3
7
ba
6,4
4.9
2

2
1
9

[N elNeRNe]

o O

[eNeNeRNo]

= ®

Liga de Beisbol M A Plaza
Categoria \Y/

F

VB CA HC BB SH SF GP 2H 3H HR CI BR OR SO O A E
4 0 1 0 0O 0 O 0O 0O O 1 0 0 0 2 3 1
3 0 1 1.0 0 0 0O 0 O 0O O O 1 2 1 o0
1 0 1 0 0 O 0 O O O O O O O O O O
2 00 0 0O 0O 0 O O O O O O 0O O 0 O
3 1.1 0 0 0 0O 1 0 O O O O O 1 0 O
1 3 1.2 0 0 0 1 0 0O O 0 O 0 5 0 O
2 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 O 2 0 0 0 1 1 1
3 0 2 0 0 OO0 0O 0 O 2 0 0 0 2 0 0
2 00 0 0O 0 0 O 0O O 0O O O 1 1 0 O
1 0 0 0 0 0O OO 0 0 OO0 0 1 1 0 O
2 00 0 0O 0O 0 O 0O O O O O 2 0 0 O
1. 0 0 0 0 0O OO OO OO0 OO0 O 0 O
25 5 9 4 0 0O 0 3 0O 0 5 0 O 5 15 5 2
VB CA HC BB SH SF GP 2H 3H HR CI BR OR SO O A E
4 1 2 0 0 0 0O 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0
2 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0O O 2 0 0O 0 2 1 o0
3 2 1.1 0 0 0 O 0O O 1 1 0 0 O 0 O
2 0 1 1 0 0 0 O 0 O 1 0 0 0 4 1 0
3 0 1 0 0 0 0O 0 O 2 0 0 0 0 0 O
2 2 1. 1 0 0 0 O 0O O 0O O O 0O O O O
3 2 1.0 0 0 0 O 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 2
3 1.1 0 0 0 0 O 0O O 1 1 0O 0 1 0 O
1 2 0 1 0 0O 0 O 0O O O O O O 4 0 O
1 0 1 0 0 0O 0 1 0O O 1 0 O 0 1 0 O
1. 0 0 0 0 0O OO 0 O OO0 O 0 O 0 O
2 1.2 0 0 0O 0 1 0 0O 0 0 1 0 2 1 o0
27 13 13 4 0 1 1 2 2 0 10 2 1 1 18 5 2

P VBC HP 2H 3H HR ILAN CP CL SO BB SH SF GP WP ILG

1 10 5 1 1 0 2 6 6 1 2 0 0 1 3 0

O 0 0 0O 0O 0O O 0 0O 0 1 0 0 0 0 O

o 17 8 1 1 0 3 7 5 0 1 0 1 0 1 O

P VBC HP 2H 3H HR ILAN CP CL SO BB SH SF GP WP ILG

O 16 5 1 0 0 4 3 3 3 4 0 0 0 1 0

0O 9 4 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 O

LIGA DE ANOTADORES DEL MUNICIPIO PLAZ



